
Business Name Website Products
2 Bead Sisters 2beadsisters.com Artist Lampwork Beads

Abstract Couture www.abstractcouture.com Jewelry
After the Glitter Fades, Chainmaille Jewelry by Trish www.chainmailletrish.etsy.com Findings, Jewelry, jump rings, Pewter beads, Pendants 

Amy Katz Bead Journey beadjourney.com seed beads, Seed Beads Kits
Ancient Moon Beads www.ancientmoondesigns.etsy.com Beads, Pearls,Supplies ,Kumihimo Kits  ,Crystals,Findings, Gemstones ,

Anna's Things N/A Glass Beads and Supplies,Ceramic Beads and Components 
Annie B Designs N/A Cabochons; Gemstones , Artisan Jewelry 
Arabesque Designs N/A Artisan Jewelry
Atlantic Gems, Inc. www.atlanticgems.com Crystals,Findings,Gemstones,Pearls,Seed Beads
BeadsbyBev N/A Jewelry
Beady Eyed Bob www.BeadyEyed Bob.com Silver, Glass Beads
Bette Koger Design www.bettekoger.com Jewelry;Handmade beads, pendants, and accessories
Bigiotteri Beads N/A Ventian & Czech Glass; Toto, Miyuki, Czech,  & Glass beads, Supplies Kits, Patterns
BQuest Beadz bquestbeadz.com Artisan Jewelry
Celestial Gemstone Inc N/A Semi Precious Gemstones, Pearls
C & I N/A Crystals, Gemstones, Glass Beads, Pearls, Jewelry
Diamanti Designs DiamantiDesigns.com Guatemalan Beaded Jewelry & Textile handcrafts ,Jewelry,Publications, Beads,
Diane Dennis Beadwork www.DIaneDennisBeadwork.com Beadwork Kits
Enchanted Journey Design www.mari_odell.com Beads and focal pieces handmade in Annapolis , Maryland
EWC, LLC N/A Crystals, Findings ,Gemstones ,Glass and Seed Beads, Supplies

Fiber and Beads www.fiberandbeads.com Crystals, Gemstones. Jewelry, Pearls, Pendants, Pewter, Seed Beads, Wire, PMC, 
Porcelain

Four Paws Glass N/A Jewelry , Glass

Global Curiousity Studio www.etsy.com/shop/globalcuriosity Hand painted beads from Russia
Guatemalan Arts and Crafts https://atitlanarts.com/ Jewelry
Hanna's Gem and Minerals N/A Cabochons ,Semi-precious Gemstones, Jewelry, Slabs
Jackie O Jewelry jackieojewelry.etsy.com Artisan Jewelry
Joanne Strehle Bast www.jbast.com

Jewelry, Findings, Glass Beads, Seed Beads, Wall Art
Joy Creations N/A Artisan Jewelry
Kava Jane Jewelry kavajanejewelry.com Jewelry
Kims Fangles & Dangles Kims Fangles & Dangles Kims Fangles & Dangles
Leonardo Lampwork www.leonardolampwork.com Handmade lampwork beads, Dichroic cabachons



Metro Glass Artisans N/A Jewelry, Glass
Michelle Ink Designs www.michelleink.com Findings;Jewelry
Momminia Beads & Jewelry www.momminia.com Crystals, Gemstones , Jewelry, Tools, Small Leather Goods
Nolly's Folly Studio http://www.nollysfolly.etsy.com Glass Beads and Supplies, Jewelry
Paulette Baron Beadwork paulettebaron.com Handmade Cabochons , Seed Bead Kits
Polymer Pretties N/A

Cabochons, Glass Beads and supplies;Jewelry
Priscilla Marban www.priscillabeads.com Decoupage, Wood, Shells, Horn , Bone, Seeds , Resin, Sawdust, Coco
Round Bay Studio www.instagram.com/round.bay.studio_lampwork Jewelry, Metal Work, Glass Beads
Sally Hopkins Studios sallyhopkinsstudios.com Jewelry, Hand made copper and enamel beads, Rings, Pendants, Cuffs & Earrings
Shabana www.shabana.biz Jewelry, Kimonas , Haori 
Soul of Somanya, Inc. www.soulofsomanya.net Cabochons, Glass Beads, Jewelry, Supplies 
Studio 36 Bead Show & Artisans Gallery www.Studio36BeadShop.com Findings,Glass Beads & supplies,Tools,Hand-painted Lucite Flowers, Sari Silk & Ribbon
Sunroom Studios www.sunroomstudios.com Glass Beads and supplies;Jewelry
Talisman Associates, Inc. N/A Crystals,Findings;Gemstones ,Glass Beads and supplies,Jewelry,Pearls;,Seed Beads
Vintage Petals N/A Findings ,Glass Beads and supplies ,Jewelry;Hand-painted lucite flowers , Kits 
Wire Jewelry Creations www.DianeRingel.com Enameled copper components 
Woman with a Past Designs N/A Cabochons, Polymer beads,  Artisan Jewelry and  Beaded hats


